1161020 ECO Python Deluxe 1000W Lead Acid 48V 6"

ART-NR. 1161020

1000W PYTHON

E-QUAD

www.nitromotors.de

(F48) HANDLEBAR ASSY.

A
NO (BEEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code HLT A T Spare part name in English XA #1118 Specification ORDER Note
A1 305010008 9075308 4251814663967 |Left Rubber Grip BH/NIEEE %, T687
A2 306370001 9071609 4251814663974 |Horn Switch BEID\FF %
- - ZHRIBIEBRIE - B FER - SRIEA
A3 305340002 9071033 4251814663981 |Rear Brake Lever BE/NUEE - BE/NE A RE *zﬁ B R ’ e
A4 302290002 90730600101 | 4251814663998 |Handlebar NmE - NEEFEE L=565¢5mm, wisft - MHRE
AS 305260003 9073061 4251814664001 |Handlebar Upper Clamp 80 ol - EHRE - WEFERR
A6 305280003 9073062 4251814664018 |Handlebar Holder TH0 ol - EHRE - DEFERR
A7 308020043 9075309 4251814664094 |Flange Bolt 322 M8*50
A-8 307270002 9073063 4251814664025 |Handlebar Sponge INBE, NOEERE $14*$35*170mm
A9 307160002 90730640505 | 4251814664032 [Sponge Cover orange BAEEe L=170mm
A9 307160002 90730640303 | 4251814664032 |Sponge Cover red WAL Ee L=170mm
A9 307160002 90730640404 | 4251814664032 [Sponge Cover green BhEEe L=170mm
A9 307160002 90730640202 | 4251814664032 |Sponge Cover blue BAEEe L=170mm
A9 307160002 90730640101 | 4251814664032 |Sponge Cover black BhEEe L=170mm
A9 307160002 90730640707 | 4251814664032 |Sponge Cover pink BhEEe L=170mm
ZHRIRIE R ANRAIE - B - HRE
A-10 | 305300001 9071034 4251814664049 |Front Brake Lever ZHRREIRIAIE %:E B AR I
Throttle Assy with 36V Electricity Met - " -
306500014 9072607 4251814664056 Le::Z A:id)ssy w ectricity Meter (| 2 \msp 548 INTESHR - 36VIAREEE B - TR
A1l 306500015 9075224 4251814658147 | /MOt Assy with 36V Electricity Meter (Lead Acid) | g2y e eegm NI - SeVIAREBRE - JOKFIR oPTION
and ON/OFF kill switch
306500013 9072608 | 4251814664063 | rore Assy with 36V Electricity Meter ( Lead i IR - BVARSEE - AR opTioN
Acid)and lamp switch
A-12 305230007 9071035 4251814664070 |Front Brake Cable FZEL (113k) 800*950mm
A-13 305230001 9075411 4251814648179 |Rear Brake Cable FEL 1000*1150mm
A-14 305240001 9075155 4251814691731 |Brake cable ending cap FELL R




(RT#EE ) FRONT SWING ARM ASSY.

B
20 19 18 17 16 15 141312 11
NO (BEEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code LT A T Spare part name in English B4 #1118 Specification ORDER Note
B-1 305130002 90710170303 | 4251814687598 |Front Brake Caliper, Right, Red HUHRERIZE TER2R, A OPTION
B-2 308190018 9076008 4251814682456 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: +24 M8*30
B-3 308190003 9075299 4251814663851 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: +24 M10*85*1.5
B-4 308190017 9076007 4251814682449 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: +74 M8*25
B-5 308210001 9075230 4251814660041 |Flat Washer F $10*¢p20*1.5
B-6 304220001 9076020 4251814687574 |Tie Rod Assy BRSLAIAT L=10SmmE R K E
B-7 304290001 9076055 4251814662366 |Bearing 6000RS EiPES 6000RS
B-8 308340002 9075300 4251814663868 |Rubber Washer BREHRR $13*$p23*5mm, INEEFER
B-9 308090010 9075301 4251814663875 |Spacer NEEBAFEARE $14*1.5*46.5mm
B-10 305130006 90710180303 | 4251814687604 |Front Brake Caliper, Left, Red HURERIZE EEE2R AE OPTION
B-11 304260005 9075302 4251814663899 |Left Wheel Spindle NOEBALER NEESAT/6HBRA¥EA, HM12
B-12 308190006 9075285 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::l 472 M6*12
B-13 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 [Lock Nut PR E M10*1.5
B-14 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 [Self-lock Nut BHUEE M10*1.25
B-15 302280010 90796150101 | 4251846134176 |Front Swing Arm, Black CRITES INTESER - MIERE
B-16 308020003 9075303 4251814663912 |Flange Bolt R=Rs M10*150*1.25
B-17 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 [Lock Nut BhReRE M8
B-18 308010005 9075306 4251814663943 |Spring Washer kel 8
B-19 304250005 9075304 4251814663929 |Right Wheel Spindle IMNOEBARER NEESAT/6SHBRA¥EA, HM12
B-20 308050002 9075307 4251814663950 |Lock Nut BitaaRE M12*1.5
B-21 304110001 9075305 4251814663936 |Nylon bush BRE $10*p17*38mm
(%22 ) FRAME ASSY.
1 2 ‘l 4 5 6 ! ;
C
" S |
19 / - T |
18 - B ou 13 12 11 10

NO (BEEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code LT A T Spare part name in English B4 #1118 Specification ORDER Note
c-2 308090046 9075310 4251814664100 |Steering Rod Clamp Spacer NOEHEERE $12*¢10*34mm
c-3/5 305060002 9075311 4251814664117 |Steering Rod Clamp Upper&Lower FEEHNEE (LT N
c-4 302470002 9075312 4251814664124 |Steering Rod INOESFSEIAE L=380mm
c-8 304020006 9077022 4251814664131 |Rear Shock NOEERE ¢7-125mm, BEE
c11 304150002 9077023 4251814664148 [Front Shock BTRE $4.5-150mm, B3

307020006 9073066 4251814664186 |Bumper H style BRRIDATHRR W, HEK
c17

307020007 9073065 4251814664179 |Bumper Y style BEHRIGALYER W, vk OPTION
c-15 302020001 9079616 4251814664155 |Bumper fix plate, upper INEESRIGAT EEIESTZR HER, HEEE
c-16 302020003 9079617 4251814664162 Bumper fix plate, lower NS RIGAT T EIESZZR HER, HEEE
c-20 302480002 9079618 4251814664193 |Number Plate Bracket NOESTOREsTER INTEEETR
c-24 302030081 9079619 4251814664209 |Frame, Black =R BHMRRE - MHERE
(] 308020043 9075309 4251814664094 |Flange Bolt M8*50
c6 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut M8
C-7 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut M8
c9 308020042 9075297 4251814663837 |Flange Bolt M8*40
c-10 308020042 9075297 4251814663837 |Flange Bolt M8*40
c12 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut M8




c13 308020036 9075354 4251814666913 |Flange Bolt E=IRY M8*14
c-14 308170001 9075314 4251814664223 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head RARAKRRLIELZ M6*10
c18 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 |Lock Nut Bt E M10*1.5
c19 308210001 9075230 4251814660041 [Flat Washer T $10*¢$20*1.5
c-21 308020037 9075243 4251814660171 |Flange Bolt M8*16
C22 302230001 CE Plate e REFLIE : 56mm
c-23 308150001 9075226 4251814660003 [Rivet eT $3.2*9
(D65 $24H3%% ) 6" WHEEL & TIRE ASSY.
1 2 3
A0
i
.
D
s 1l [I?: 'i";u[ !
4 6 7 10
NO (BEEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code T4 T Spare part name in English B4 #1118 Specification ORDER Note
D-1 304080021 90740050101 | 4251814664247 |Rear Wheel Hub 6" Black BRER 6, NOETFRETLER - B - RE
D-2 304090004 9120126 4255675490212 (Inner Tube 4.00/3.50-6" Brand: ¥l mha 6T BA, 4.00/3.50-6", Brand(N/M) ¥ /&L
. B 6T Iz e IMA - 13*5.00-
D-3 304100003 9120125 4255675490267 (Rear Outer Tire 13*5.00- 6" Brand: ¥ |F#5MA 6. SIETESBrand(N/ ML
D-4 304290002 9075211 4251814657225 |Bearing 6001RS i 6001RS
. B o 6T RTICIMA - 4.10-
D-9 304100004 9120129 4255675490274 |Front Outer Tire 4.10-6" Brand: ¥ /2! CIES L) 6. BIAETESBrand(N/M) L
D-10 304080018 90740010101 | 4251814683521 |Front Wheel Hub 6",Black RTAEHER 63, BIEH - L RE
D-5 308090023 9075315 4251814664308 |Front Wheel Spacer INEEETRPERE $16*1.5*64.5mm
D-6 305040002 9071037 4251814664315 |Front Brake Disc INTRECRTRR A $120*2, FUlA, : $37mm
D-7 308200001 9075238 4251814660126 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Vav:UN-PN 372 M6*8
D-8 308340001 9075316 4251814664322 |Rubber Washer BRIRERE $15*p25*5mm, 65T /NOECATHEER
D-11 307490002 9075317 4251814664339 |Front wheel nut cover R EHPE M12-19
D-12 307490003 9075318 4251814664346 |Rear wheel nut cover FREEHPE M14-22
D-13 307480005 90746000404 | 4251814683507 |Wheel rim cover 6" green ERENE 58 6%F
D-13 307480005 90746000202 | 4251814683514 |\Wheel rim cover 6" blue ERENE e 6%F
D-13 307480005 90746000505 | 4251846133797 |Wheel rim cover 6" orange BRKINE BE 6%
D-13 307480005 90746000707 | 4251846133803 |Wheel rim cover 6" pink BERKINE BE 6%
D-13 307480005 90746000101 | 4251846133810 |\wheel rim cover 6" black BERKE RE 6%
D-13 307480005 90746000303 | 4251846133827 |Wwheel rim cover 6" red EREMNE IS 6%
(E®BHSEXAE ) MOTOR & REAR SWING ARM
1 =
L
i, !
) ]
14
3 \./
< 4
i ks . 13
»
5 w :
L]
—
! S
10
NO (BEEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code HLIT A T Spare part name in English B4 #1118 Specification ORDER Note
E-1 308020038 9075319 4251814664445 |Flange Bolt SR=E4 M8*20
301010008 9079004 4251814681824 [Motor 36V800W HRIEHN /NIREE36V/500W, 25H-9tK - B 1161017
E-2 301010009 9079005 4251814681831 Motor 36V1000W HRIEHN /NIREE36V/800W, 25H-9tA - B 1161018+1161019
? 9079010 4251814681893 [Motor 48V 1000W ARl 1161020
E-3 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 (Self-lock Nut BHUEE M10*1.25
E-4 302330016 9079620 4251814664391 |Rear Swing Arm,Black NOEEEY NEEERHER (KERE) - MHERE
E-5 302350001 9079621 4251814664407 |Rear Wheel Axle Hoop, L INEESTE A S E R IRERE
E-6 308020030 9075320 4251814664452 |Flange Bolt M6*30
E-7 307200001 9073067 4251814664421 |Disc Guard ERMEFS K5 (FoL40MEFIR )
E-8 302340001 9079622 4251814664414 |Rear Wheel Axle Hoop, R NS A E RS
E-9 303010001 9078514 4251814664490 |Rear Wheel Axle 6"--NEW 6T /a4 L=575mm
E-10 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 [Lock Nut PR E M8
E-11 308010005 9075306 4251814663943 |Spring Washer kel 8
E-12 308210010 9075361 4251814667040 |Flat Washer F G8*P16*1.5
E-13 308020008 9078513 4251814664438 |Rear Swing Arm Axle:Flange Bolt AR (F R W) M10*195*1.25
E-14 304110001 9075305 4251814663936 |Nylon bush BRE $10*p17*38mm




(FFE3H4A3% ) REAR WHEEL AXLE ASSY.

F
17/ 16 15 14 13

NO (BEEBH4RS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code XA B Spare part name in English XA #1118 Specification ORDER Note
F-1 303090001 9075321 4251814664469 |Left Eccentric R $49*$35*16
F-2 304290004 9076057 4251814664476 |Bearing 6003RS EPES 6003RS
F-4 303020006 9072009 4251814664483 |Driven Sprocket 25H-72T B/ HER 25H-7215 - WH.d29mm
F-8 305050004 9071038 4251814664506 |Rear Brake Disc for 6" wheel axle 65T /NI ERRIE ::;?;:Eﬁi\&;?g;ﬂ"m il AL p29m
F-9 305150004 90711370303 | 4255675411583 |Rear Brake Caliper, RED EHERIR BRER2-95%, A6 OPTION
F-10 302140006 9075322 4251814664513 |Rear Brake Caliper Holder N6 AR EEZ R AT - RERAIEIE
F-13 303080001 9075323 4251814664520 |Right Eccentric RibEH $49*$35*22
F-14 303070001 9075324 4251814664537 |Eccentric Spacer RLDEENRE $28*p35*16mm ($3K)
F-3 308320003 9075251 4251814660256 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt SARFIRL M6*16
F-5 308010004 9075253 4251814660270 |Spring Washer -5 6
F-6 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 |Lock Nut BrtAiRE M6
F-11 308190006 9075285 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2hay::1: 472 M6*12
F-12 308180001 9075325 4251814664544 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt MARAESLB Y M5*10
F-15 308190007 9075251 4251814660256 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2hay::1- 372 M6*16
F-16 308010004 9075253 4251814660270 |Spring Washer -5 6
F-17 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 |Lock Nut BhtAaRE M6
(GHESE/HEE ) CHAIN & CHAIN COVER ASSY.

G

)
8 9
NO (BEEBH4RS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code XA T Spare part name in English B4 18 Specification ORDER Note
61 307450006 90730680101 | 4251814664551 hain Cover Complete %%JJ/J\E?@%EE %%JJ/J\EE‘EZE% C RS
307450007 90732400101 | 4255675411019 B/ IS BE/NUEER - NS
G-4 303040005 9072308 4251814664568 |Chain 25H-92 Links BN HER 25H-9275 - EBE/\UIER
G-5 308090037 9075326 4251814664575 |Rear Wheel Axle 6" Sleeve 6t NEEHAIRE $20*$17*112mm
G-6 308090044 9075327 4251814664582 |Spacer INEEIRE $8*p6*14mm
G-10 308030001 9075328 4251814664599 [Pin (fixed into axle of 6" wheel) H 40*6
G-9 308050003 9075330 4251814664612 |Lock Nut BhtaaRE M14*1.5
G-2 308200001 9075238 4251814660126 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [y UN-PY: 372 M6*8
G-3 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEW M4*12
G-7 308020029 9075240 4251814660140 |Flange Bolt 3 M6*25
G-8 308010003 9075329 4251814664605 |Spring Washer -5 14
(H BB FOOTREST ASSY.
e ssive 7
H . . .
—

NO [BEEBH4RS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code XA T Spare part name in English B4 18 Specification ORDER Note
H-1 307650004 90730690101 | 4251814664629 |Footrest,right HEAR INESIEARR
H-5 307660004 90730700101 | 4251814664636 |Footrest,left ERIBIR INESIE AR




H-7 306310001 9071610 4251814664643 |Safety Pedal Switch SBNIEHEZEAR OPTION
H-2 308160002 9075171 4251814694220 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Button Head MARAFELE2 M6*16
H-3 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 |Washer T $6*16*1.5
H-4 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 [Lock Nut BhtAeR A M6
H-6 308260001 9075241 4251814660157 |Philip's Head Screw +FRLEL M4*12
1 ZEMNBARN - BEMRER E2X—NEBNARE Ve BBEE : 35mm
(1IZE{FEBH4F ) PLASTIC BODY
8 9 1011
' '1
33 32
B8 |BEBELES SKU|  Menila Art. EAN Code  |3£3C4 % Spare part name in English XA #14& Specification ORDER Note
-1 307150005 90730710101 | 4251814664650 |Number Plate, Black INTESER - FREE
13 307610009 90730720808 | 4251846133834 [Head fairing, white B
16 307680044 9079702 4251814686591 Seat, Black B TiERE
-8 307070009 90730730101 | 4251814664674 |Rear Plastic Body, Black ERRE Re
1-19 307080009 90730740101 | 4251814664681 |Front Plastic Body,Black EARATEL Re
127 306100026 9075333 4251814664728 [36V LED Lamp, L RATE 36V, LEDAT& OPTION
1-29 307110001 9075335 4251814664742 |Lamp Holder JSES
130 306100036 9075334 4251814664735 [36V LED Lamp, R RITH 36V, LEDAT& OPTION
111 307140001 9073075 4251814664698 |Reflector RER
1-31 306230001 9071039 4251814664759 |Key Igniton Switch Assy. E@EeBl 18 LI L
132 307050008 9073076 4251814664766 |Frame Cover, L INEEEREMRE INEESIE AR
1-33 307050004 9073077 4251814664773 |Frame Cover, R INEEEREMR G INEESIE AR
1-2 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEW M4*12
I-4 308040002 9075246 4251814660201 |Antiskid Nut BRI M5
15 308260002 9075292 4251814663752 |Cross screw, Flat Head +FRLEL M5*12
17 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head MARAKRLIEL M6*16
19 308040002 9075246 4251814660201 |Antiskid Nut BRI M5
110 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INREE $6*16*2
1-12 308040003 9075252 4251814660263 [Antiskid Nut BRI M6
1-13 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INREE $6*16*2
1-14 308170002 9075289 4251814663721 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head NARAKRLIEZ M6*12
I-15 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 [Lock Nut PR A M6
116 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 [Flat Washer T $6*p16*1.5
117 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INREE $6*16*2
1-18 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head MARAKRLIEZ M6*16
1-20 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head MARAKRLIEZ M6*16
121 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 [Flat Washer T $6*P16*1.5
1-22 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 [Lock Nut BhtAeR A M6
1-23 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head RARAKRLIEZ M6*16
124 308100001 9075336 4251814664780 |Rubber Washer INREE $6*16*2
1-25 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 [Lock Nut BhtAiRE M6
1-26 308270001 9075337 4251814664797 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEW M3*10
1-28 308270005 9075292 4251814663752 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEW M5*12
() EB23#¥ ) ELECTRONIC PARTS
1
2
3
=9 10 o _]
‘ G 11—F . F0O
2l &/ 12— =] <
876p
J 4 j
% \-‘? 7 A ; -} #
l’m‘ o\
e ic A 13 X T
¥ 14
NO (BEEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code XA T Spare part name in English XA #1118 Specification ORDER Note
12 306150001 9071611 4251814664803 |Reverse Switch BISAREA ( 2TEHAEL )
14 306060004 9075183 4251814656631 |Charging Port Assy. L=240mm KOS (24 RS B4 |[E2RLE . 28F%, 4KL1=240mm
17 306360002 9075338 4251814664810 |36V Horn  (metal) 36VERRINN 36VERIIN
306340011 9070009 4251237171063 |36V/800W Controller B/ ER36V/800W 36V/800W, PFRifE20£1A 1161017




18 306340012 9070010 4251237171070 (36V/1000W Controller e85/ 28 36V/1000W 36V/1000W, FRiFR26+1A 1161018+1161019
? 9070091 4251684904344 |48V/1000W controller 1161020
113 306010001 9071612 4251814664858 |Button 3-speed switch BRHX=MAR OPTION
306470001 9071604 4251814658017 |Key 3-Speed Switch HAX=MAR
114 307620002 9071613 4251814664865 |Rubber cover for Key 3-Speed Switch AR =MARFE ERRERFE
)1 308190004 9075291 4251814663745 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: 72 M5*16
13 308050004 9075290 4251814663738 |Lock Nut BhtAiR A M5
15 308190007 9075251 4251814660256 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [Shay::1: 72 M6*16
16 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 [Flat Washer T $6*p16*1.5
-8 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 [Lock Nut BhtAiR A M6
19 308190004 9075291 4251814663745 [Hex Socket Cap Bolt [2hay::1: 72 M5*16
311 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 [Flat Washer T $6*16*1.5
112 308050004 9075290 4251814663738 |Lock Nut BhtAiR A M5
(K B85t ) Battery Assy.
K
NO (BEEBH4RS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code XA T Spare part name in English XA #1118 Specification ORDER Note
K-1 307350001 9075340 4251814664872 |Battery Box Handle BHMRFWR INTEESER
K-6 307340001 9075341 4251814664889 |Battery Box Upper Cover BREE INTEESER
K-8 307360001 9075342 4251814664896 |Battery Box Down Cover BT E INTREERR
K-7 9078005 4251237150815  [Polar B&r AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12 el G NuEE]
K-10 307330001 9075340 4251814664872 |Battery Box Metal Zipper BRI E
K-2 308230001 9075343 4251814664933 |Pin Axle LT $5*30
K-3 308130001 9075344 4251814664940 (Pin FO% 1.5%10
K-4 308300001 9075345 4251814664957 |Cross self-tapping screw, Button Head +FHEEEH M4*16
K-5 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head +FRLEL M4*12
K-9 308240001 9075346 4251814664964 (Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head ERERIRY M4*6
(L£3R ) WIRINGS
1 2 3 H 4 9
L 6 7 — (8 O— |0 i o 10—
11 — 12 T 13 (’ \
NO (EEBH4S SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code LA T Spare part name in English XA 18 Specification ORDER Note
L1 306350001 9071614 4251814664971 |Controller Extended Wiring EQ1 RIS EQ1l, L=60+2mm, EiRLA050
L2 306220002 9071615 4251814664988 |Motor Extended Wiring EQ2 BHERL EQ2, L=195+2mm
L3 306160001 9078013 4251814656730 [Reverse Convert Wiring EQ3Z BIRFRLEE (FRNE) EQ3Z, #I%iL=85mm, B£iL=80mm /NI
L4 306480001 9071616 4251814664995 |Key 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ4 AN =MARERES EQ4, L=630+5mm
L5 306020001 9071617 4251814665008 |Button 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ4-1 B = A RERES EQ4-1, L=630+5mm OPTION
L-6 306390001 9071618 4251814665015 |Horn Wiring EQ5 BINHSL EQS, L=330£5mm A0S0
L7 306520004 9071619 4251814665022 |Battery Wiring EQ8X EBthIE L EQ8X, L=175mm
L-8 306520001 9071620 4251814665039 |Battery Wiring EA10X EBthIE L EA10X, L=85mm
Key 3-Speed Switch Branching Wiri N .
L9 306460001 9071623 4251814665060 Egylox peed switch Branching Wiring PR ST AR\ EQIOX, L=80£2mm
L-10 306120001 9071624 4251814665077 |Lamp Wiring EQ11X BRI/ N AT EREL EQ11X, L=160+2mm
Fuse/charge port/power socket wirings EQsG. BIMEM - 36VAMEA - 27N
111 306030006 9071625 4251814665084 A050, EBZf/) R &Lk . O5IRF, BLL=190:5mm, L1£1=3105
EQ6G, FOR LEAD ACID BATTERY e EREEL m: HF R mm, 414
113 306210003 9071627 4251814665107 |Power supply wiring EQ7G B R IRIEREL EQ7G, L=250mm




(LHE M) OTHERS

b3
[

NO |FEBHLRS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code T4 T Spare part name in English B4 #1118 Specification ORDER Note
i 306040002 9076050 4251814661826 |Fuse 30A for 800W36V ‘iR 30A
306040001 9078024 4251814658116 |Fuse 25A for 500W36V ®RER 25A OPTION
M-2 307620001 9076052 4251814661840 |Wiring Rubber Sleeve ZRIFE $70*110mm
M-3 306440005 9075401 4251814669204 [Remote Controller &R 36V/48ViBA, BHl/BATERE OPTION
v 306090010 9070051 4251684908342 |Lead Acid Battery Charger 36V1.5A 36VILEE T ER R 36V/1.5A, BR#R - FIXL 1161017/1161019
? 9070063 4251684908243 |48V 1.5 A Lead Acid Charger A8VELEE e R 1161020
M-5 307700003 9075347 4251814665145 |Gear Sticker BIERER B - &l
M-6 307130001 9075348 4251814665152 |3-Speed Sticker ERERARR #HFE (102)
M-7 306050002 9075190 4251814656808 |3 Hole Plug Without Hook i 28ZAFHH
(LEAtaER#) OTHERS
v : Wy ; , :
¥ a
%)~ 4
NO |EEBHLRS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code HT A T Spare part name in English B4 #0118 Specification ORDER Note
N-1 303040022 9072309 4251814665121 |25H Chain Connector 25HE R BE2SHEER
N-2 307600001 90739100202 | 4251814665138 |Sticker set blue T&TE B
N-2 307600001 90739100303 | 4251846133841 [Sticker set red T&TE 416
N-2 307600001 90739100505 | 4251846133858 |Sticker set orange TETEARE
N-2 307600001 90739100707 | 4251846133865 |Sticker set pink T&TE 98
N-2 307600001 90739100101 | 4251846133872 |Sticker set black 47t BE
N-2 307600001 90739100404 | 4251846133889 |Sticker set green NGTE 4R
N-3 305390003 9071012 4251814683774 |Brake Pad (2pcs/set) REERBRBERR EE BRNME)
HIRF-
N-4 305390007 9071010 4251814682562 |Rear Brake Pad (2pcs/set) JEER () EE QRME |e-MD07//MEEGIRARER
)
N-5 301020007 9072010 4251814665114 |Motor Sprocket 25H-9T BHNE BHNE - 25H-918
ALTERNATIVE PARTS FOR LITHIUM BATTERY
NO |FEBHLRS SKU| Menila Art. EAN Code T4 T Spare part name in English B4 #0118 Specification ORDER Note
Throttle Assy with 36V Electricity Meter - - -
306500011 9072623 | 4255675411026 |, M 6y U ammeee INIEESEK - 36VERERER T - BHA
Throttle Ass ith 36V Electricity Meter - - -
A-11 306500012 9072624 4255675411033 | . P By { B/ T INEETR - 36VAEEREEER - IRAKHAR
Lithium) and ON/OFF kill switch
Throttle Ass ith 36V Electricity Mete - - -
306500010 9072625 | 4255675411040 | . Y WILUESD icity Meter (| 050, e\ EIE NS - 36VEBERER R - AT FR
Lithium)and lamp switch
Lithium Battery 36V10.4AH,including the N ;t136V/10.4AH (3C: I b
k7 | 306200003 9078004 | 4251814656693 | - v incuding 25ty EEIERY (EEER2)  PERESE
battery box =
Lithium Battery 36V13AH,including the . 36V/13AH (3C - I hE
k7 | 306200004 9078030 | 4251814664926 | - 2 PSS Bt R EEE) - ANERIRIES
battery box E
Fuse/charge port/power socket wirings ECCy
1-12 | 306030007 9071626 | 4251814665091 E‘(;IGG i FCg)RT.ITHITJI\‘/’IvBATTERY WINngs 1 aos0, e/ \MEIRMEL 1, SR - eviERERH  S%E0 - £
- WHF, BLL=190+5mm, L£L1=310+5mm
M-4 306090014 9070052 4251684908359 |Lithium Battery Charger 36V 2.0A 36VIEEB TR 36V/2.0A, BX#R - XL

Copyright © 2025

Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Me

www.nitromotors.de

romotors | All righ

reserved, "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import,
a Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




